
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle der Maria-Leo-Grundschule  ( 450 )
Conrad-Blenkle-Straße 20 / Eingang Fritz-Riedel-Straße
10407   Berlin

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Mi. 29.11.2023 17:30 VL wD Berliner TSC TSV Rudow 25:33

So. 10.12.2023 11:00

13:00

15:00

St. A
stärker

St. A
stärker

VL wC

Berliner TSC II

Berliner TSC

Berliner TSC

VfL Lichtenrade

Füchse Berlin Reindf.

VfV Spandau

14:15

21:18

27:19

So. 07.01.2024 10:00

10:40

11:20

12:00

12:40

14:00

14:40

15:20

16:00

16:40

VE wE

VE wE

VE wE

VE wE

VE wE

VE wE

VE wE

VE wE

VE wE

VE wE

Berliner TSC 1

HC Leipzig e.V. 1 (WJE)

Görlitzer HC 1 (WJE)

Berliner TSC 2

Stralsunder HV 1 (WJE)

HC Leipzig e.V. 1 (WJE)

Stralsunder HV 1 (WJE)

Görlitzer HC 1 (WJE)

Berliner TSC 1

Berliner TSC 2

Berliner TSC 2

Stralsunder HV 1 (WJE)

Berliner TSC 1

HC Leipzig e.V. 1 (WJE)

Görlitzer HC 1 (WJE)

Berliner TSC 1

Berliner TSC 2

HC Leipzig e.V. 1 (WJE)

Stralsunder HV 1 (WJE)

Görlitzer HC 1 (WJE)

18:10

10:17

19:18

16:15

22:23

8:17

11:9

24:10

26:13

6:27

Mi. 17.01.2024 18:15 VL wD Berliner TSC SG AC/Eintracht Berlin 44:11

Mi. 14.02.2024 18:00 St. A
stärker

Berliner TSC II Füchse Berlin Reindf. 10:23

So. 25.02.2024 14:00 VL wD Berliner TSC II SG NARVA Berlin 25:31

So. 17.03.2024 10:00 St. A
(2015)
älter/stärker

Berliner TSC II wF Staffel M1 bis 13:00* 0:0

Mi. 20.03.2024 18:40 LL wC SG OSF Berlin Berliner TSC III 30:36

So. 21.04.2024 13:00 SL wD Berliner TSC III Sp.Vg. Blau-Weiß 1890 37:10


